
County: Story Date : 09/30/2014

Precinct Voter Count Report No. : DP-007

  Precinct : All

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,139 594 580 951 14

Ames 1-2 2,573 932 565 1,052 24

Ames 1-3 1,800 560 396 827 17

Ames 1-4 2,267 895 405 948 19

Ames 1-5 2,292 837 631 810 14

Ames 2-1 2,060 791 390 856 23

Ames 2-2 1,962 758 450 736 18

Ames 2-3 2,174 754 640 773 7

Ames 2-4 2,285 783 659 835 8

Ames 2-5 2,348 677 805 862 4

Ames 3-1 2,076 664 607 798 7

Ames 3-2 1,763 520 417 815 11

Ames 3-3 1,614 512 305 783 14

Ames 3-4 1,981 569 524 877 11

Ames 3-5 2,062 806 468 773 15

Ames 4-1 2,857 706 870 1,250 31

Ames 4-2 2,101 556 448 1,077 20

Ames 4-3 1,845 500 331 985 29

Ames 4-4 2,176 785 418 942 31

Ames 4-5 2,323 782 670 860 11

Cambridge/Union Twp 924 242 284 395 3

Collins/Collins Twp 524 110 197 216 1

Colo/New Albany Twp 825 196 259 369 1

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,582 661 983 927 11

Grant Twp 331 66 119 145 1
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Huxley 2,193 457 827 905 4

Kelley/Washington Twp 727 220 262 241 4

Lafayette Twp 327 72 136 118 1

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,078 241 334 501 2

McCallsburg/Warren Twp 370 79 157 131 3

Milford Twp 437 103 176 154 4

Nevada 1 1,134 268 280 582 4

Nevada 2 1,108 312 270 517 9

Nevada 3 1,161 324 340 489 8

Nevada 4 1,126 330 336 456 4

Nevada Twp 561 131 233 196 1

Palestine Twp 605 140 230 235 0

Richland Twp 268 56 105 107 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,309 297 477 531 4

Sherman Twp 158 22 71 64 1

Slater/Sheldahl 1,276 325 413 535 3

Story City 2,433 606 938 883 6

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 519 111 191 215 2

Grand Total 64,674 19,350 18,197 26,722 405

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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